
Registered O�ce Services
We provide registered o�ce and registered agent 
services, including the provision of o�ce and 
meeting room facilities, maintenance of statutory 
registers, preparations and �ling of annual returns 
and economic substance reporting

AEOI (FATCA / CRS) Services
Our dedicated AEOI team support funds in 
complying with their AEOI obligations, taking 
responsibility o� the Manager

Cayman Solutions
for Managers 
and Investors

sophisticated and highly experienced service providers and a 
robust and transparent regulatory regime which is bene�cial to 
fund managers and investors alike. 

Complemented by the Ogier Cayman Islands investment funds 
team, we o�er a one-stop solution for fund managers, investors 
and their onshore counsel.

AML O�cer Services
Ogier Global has a dedicated team of AML 
compliance experts who can provide a tailored 
compliance framework for Cayman fund 
structures

Ogier's corporate and �duciary services division, Ogier Global, 
works with our partner-led legal teams specializing in all 
aspects of the structuring and establishment, governance, 
regulation and operation of Cayman Islands alternative 
investment funds.

The Cayman Islands is among the world's leading jurisdictions 
for the establishment of alternative investment funds, 
combining a number of �exible structuring options with 

Independent Director Services
Our highly experienced, professional Cayman 
registered directors can serve on the board of 
Cayman corporate funds, general partners and 
on advisory board partnerships through their 
developed LP advisory practice

ogier.com

Meeting Support Services
Ogier Global o�ers a comprehensive range of 
meeting support services to facilitate clients 
implementing a corporate governance 
framework tailored to their needs
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Supported by market-leading technology, our 
interactive client service portal, Ogier Connect, gives 
fund managers and investors real time access to 
statutory information and documents

Ogier Global o�ers borderless corporate 
administration services from our international �nance 
hubs across the globe, covering all time zones

Our team is comprised of industry speci�c experts 
to ensure we speak our clients' language and o�er 
unique industry insights

Our highly experienced and responsive team of 
technical experts work with some of the most highly 
reputed small and medium size fund managers 
across the globe

Our clients have access to practical legal advice on 
BVI, Cayman, Guernsey, Jersey and Luxembourg 
law covering everything from fund setup to 
manager relocation



Meet the team

Samantha Fu 
Singapore
+65 6995 2208
samantha.fu@ogier.com

Ben Gillooly
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1764
ben.gillooly@ogier.com

Independent Directors 

Jason Fitzgerald
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1726
jason.�tzgerald@ogier.com

Geo�rey Butler
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1890
geo�rey.butler@ogier.com

Angilynn Baraud
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1707
angilynn.baraud@ogier.com

James Macfee
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1759
james.macfee@ogier.com

Meeting Support Services

Kelly Darling
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1748
kelly.darling@ogier.com

Jill Mojica
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1745
jill.mojica@ogier.com

AEOI (FACTA/CRS) Services

Adam Fox
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1735
adam.fox@ogier.com

Unit Trust and Share Trustee Services

Sabina Jerrybandan
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1741
sabina.jerrybandan@ogier.com

Liquidation and Termination Services

Corinne Cellier
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1710
corinne.cellier@ogier.com

Eric Wilson 
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1922
eric.wilson@ogier.com

AML O�cer Services

Julia Gollnick 
Cayman Islands
+1 345 815 1775
julia.gollnick@ogier.com


